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Inter-island Tariff Freight Rates and Fees
Effective February 01, 2026 — January 31, 2027

Tariff rates are subject to change. Please call Customer Service at 1-888-94-ALOHA (25642) for a quote to confirm rates.
Next Flight = Next Flight Available, Highest Priority / Standard = Overnight (1-2 Flight Days) /
Economy = Space Available; Typically 3 — 5 Days

Standard Overnight Service

Origin Destination Minimum Rate
HNL ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH $38.00 $0.99 per Ib.
ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH HNL $38.00 $0.99 per lb.
ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH $38.00 $1.09 per Ib.

Fuel and terminal service charges (as noted below) are applied to the chargeable weight (charges) in addition to the base rates noted above. All
other applicable taxes shall apply.

Next Flight Out Service

Origin Destination Minimum Rate

HNL ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH $55.00 $1.11 per lb.

ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH HNL $55.00 $1.11 per Ib.
ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH N/A N/A

Fuel and terminal service charges (as noted below) are applied to the chargeable weight (charges) in addition to the base rates noted above. All
other applicable taxes shall apply. Please contact our Customer Service Sales Center for space availability prior to shipment.

Economy Service

Origin Destination Minimum Rate
HNL ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH $95.00 $0.60 per lb.
ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH HNL $95.00 $0.60 per Ib.
ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH ITO, KOA, OGG, LIH $95.00 $0.77 per lb.

Fuel and terminal service charges (as noted below) are applied to the chargeable weight (charges) in addition to the base rates noted above. All
other applicable taxes shall apply. No oversized or perishable freight accepted for Economy service.

AlohaPak Envelope — Inter-island only

Rate
Standard Overnight $18.00
Next Flight $34.00

Shipments must fit into our 9 %4” x 12 %” AlohaPak Envelope. Inclusive of fuel surcharge and terminal service charge. All other applicable taxes shall
apply. AlohaPak shipments cannot be shipped on a collect cash basis.
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Sports Equipment Per Piece Rate (Standard Overnight)

Route Item Rate
Inter-island Bicycle $50.00 each
Inter-island Surf/Paddleboards up to 10’ long $45.00 each

Fuel and terminal service charges (as noted below) are applied to the chargeable weight (charges) in addition to the base rates noted above. All
other applicable taxes shall apply. The General Cargo Oversize Freight rate will apply to boards longer than 10 feet. Surfboard rate does not apply
to blanks. Bicycles must be packed in a hard case bag or bicycle box.

Loveable Pet — Live Animal Rate — Inter-island only

Model Dimensions Animal Example Rate
Varikennel #100 ” ” " Cat, Toy Poodle, Yorkshire Terrier,
Extra-Small Kennel 217 Lx 15" Wx 157 H Chihuahua, Shih-Tzu »60.00
Varikennel #200 577 Lx 20" W x 19” H Beagle, Sheltie, Mmlat.ure Poodle, $65.00
Small Kennel Cocker Spaniel
Varikennel #300 ” ” ” . .
Medium Kennel 32" Lx22" Wx23"H Springer, Border Collie, Bulldog $105.00
Varikennel #400 367 Lx 24" W x 26" H Boxer, Dalmatian, Collie, Airedale, $142.00
Large Kennel Setter, Doberman
Varikennel #500 40" Lx 27" W x 30" H Afghan, Retriever, qunter, Shepherd, $201.00
Extra-Large Kennel Rottweiler
Varikennel #700 ” ” " Irish Wolfhound, Newfoundland, St.
Giant Kennel 487 Lx 32" Wx 35" H Bernard, Mastiff, Greyhound 3325.00

Fuel and terminal service charges are applied to the actual weight (charges) in addition to the base rates noted above. All other applicable taxes
shall apply. Please make reservations a minimum of 24 hours in advance. You may book your lovable pet/animal shipments by calling Customer
Service at 808-836-4222 or visit our website http://www.alohaaircargo.com for shipping details.

Chargeable weight is the greater of the gross weight vs. dimensional weight. Dimensional weight = (L” x W” x H”)/194 Dim Factor. Additional
charges for transportation tax (currently Hawaii 6.25%), fuel surcharges (FSC) subject to change monthly - http://www.alohaaircargo.com/fuel-
surcharge.html, terminal service charge (TSC; $0.04/Ib.) and all other taxes and fees shall apply. Oversized are pieces greater than 120 inches on
any side. Oversized pieces are subject to a 150% minimum over tariff rates; additional charges may apply based on extra handling and flight
availability. Please contact Aloha Sales Team for quote PRIOR to tender. All oversized pieces are subject to delay.
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